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Description

198506200001
34050

06/20/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WAINRIGHT,
JOHN R. &
DIAN

31 334

198507150001
52600

07/15/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

34 83

198507190001
57000

07/19/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

34 687

198507080001
45370

07/08/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAY, ALAN N.
& LINDA D.

33 95

198508140001
78560

08/14/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

37 926

198508230001
85800

08/23/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

38 908

198508230001
85880

08/23/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

38 846

198509240002
10660

09/24/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

42 426

198510220002
32980

10/22/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

45 760

198510310002
39920

10/31/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

POWELL,
JERRY O. &
WANDA

47 117

198512050002
70190

12/05/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

51 658

198512120002
75910

12/12/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALEXANDER,
GARY L. &
BETH

52 659

198601160000
17430

01/16/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

57 430

198601230000
23140

01/23/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

58 359

198601230000
23210

01/23/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

58 359

198601230000
23370

01/23/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAPIERRE,
LUCIEN L. &
LAU

58 361

198601240000
25050

01/24/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATIKAINEN,
KULLERVO &
TU

58 584

198601240000
25260

01/24/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOODY,
CHARLES W.
& LEONA

58 556



198601280000
27850

01/28/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PURYEAR,
LESLIE C. &
DEBO

58 954

198601310000
30080

01/31/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

59 421

198602190000
45400

02/19/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

61 256

198602200000
46280

02/20/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES,
TIMOTHY D. &
BEVER

61 558

198602210000
47430

02/21/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

61 642

198602210000
47460

02/21/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

61 646

198602260000
51160

02/26/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLER,
RICHARD H. &
SHAR

62 94

198602270000
52480

02/27/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

62 229

198602280000
53890

02/28/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

62 362

198603110000
62890

03/11/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WINTHROP
SAVINGS
BANK

63 604

198603110000
63020

03/11/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

63 603

198604170000
96090

04/17/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BROWNING,
DAVID L,
JR.&GL

68 443


