Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	1	Legal Description
198506200001 34050	06/20/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WAINRIGHT, JOHN R. & DIAN	31	334				·
198507150001 52600	07/15/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	34	83				
198507190001 57000	07/19/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	34	687				
198507080001 45370	07/08/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAY, ALAN N. & LINDA D.	33	95				
198508140001 78560	08/14/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	37	926				
198508230001 85800	08/23/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	38	908				
198508230001 85880	08/23/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	38	846				
198509240002 10660	09/24/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	42	426				
198510220002 32980	10/22/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	45	760				
198510310002 39920	10/31/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	POWELL, JERRY O. & WANDA	47	117				
198512050002 70190	12/05/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	51	658				
198512120002 75910	12/12/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALEXANDER, GARY L. & BETH	52	659				
198601160000 17430	01/16/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	57	430				
198601230000 23140	01/23/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	58	359				
198601230000 23210	01/23/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	58	359				
198601230000 23370	01/23/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAPIERRE, LUCIEN L. & LAU	58	361				
198601240000 25050	01/24/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATIKAINEN, KULLERVO & TU	58	584				
198601240000 25260	01/24/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOODY, CHARLES W. & LEONA	58	556				

198601280000 27850	01/28/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PURYEAR, LESLIE C. & DEBO	58	954		
198601310000 30080	01/31/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	59	421		
198602190000 45400	02/19/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	61	256		
198602200000 46280	02/20/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, TIMOTHY D. & BEVER	61	558		
198602210000 47430	02/21/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	61	642		
198602210000 47460	02/21/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	61	646		
198602260000 51160	02/26/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLER, RICHARD H. & SHAR	62	94		
198602270000 52480	02/27/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	62	229		
198602280000 53890	02/28/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	62	362		
198603110000 62890	03/11/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WINTHROP SAVINGS BANK	63	604		
198603110000 63020	03/11/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	63	603		
198604170000 96090	04/17/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BROWNING, DAVID L, JR.&GL	68	443		